

G. R. - 1288/2014

O/No. 15 dt. 18.09.2023 :

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 2 & 3.

Accd. persons on C/B are absent without step.

No P.W. is present. S/R received and be kept with record.

No adverse order is passed in view of resolution of local
Bar dated 14.09.2023.

To. 08.03.2024 for evidence of CSW no. 2 & 3.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00634.