

POCSO G.R Case No.1288/14

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No.20 dated-12.06.2025

To day is fixed for appearance of the accd.and evidence of Soma Barman and Lakhan Barman.

All the 3 accd. on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Two witness are present they are examine as P.W- 7 & 8 and dischrge.

No other witness are present today.

To 02.08.205 for appearance of the accd. and evidence of CSW no-8 & 9.

To 04.08.205 for appearance of the accd. and evidence of CSW no-16 & 17.

Issue summons atonce.

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00825.